

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 5772/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2012 in SWP No.1698/2012, of The
HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

ABDUL MAJID HAJAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER, AIR FORCE ZONE & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks on the ground of illness of learned
counsel for the petitioners.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master