

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24521/2013

ABDUL MAJID HAJAM & ORS.
er(s)

Petition

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER, AIR FORCE ZONE & ORS.
nts(s)

Responde

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Jyoti Choudhary, Adv.
Mr B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

r Time has already been granted for filing counte
e affidavit. Final opportunity was also given to th

respondent, but the same has not been filed.

e Matter be processed for listing before the Hon'bl
Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.05
11:49:38 IST
Reason: